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Length tolerance

Width tolerance

Overflow positional
tolerance

Highth tolerance

Tap hole positional
tolerance

+3/-3 mm

+1,5/-1,5mm

+3/-3 mm

+3/-3 mm

+2/-2 mm

Design engineer Date of project Lenght tolerance (mm)
Scale

Name

Art. ¹ 

Dimensions 1200/450

Project ID
01.41

+3/-3 mm

Miraggio

1:10

Weight±3%Weight tolerance

Della 1200D
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